600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232-2736

Metro | Agenda

Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Thursday, March 17,2011
2:30 p.m. *Immediately following the regular Council meeting

Council Annex

Wwww.oregonmetro.gov

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

ADJOURN

1.

ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
COMMUNICATIONS/REDISTRICTING

FLEET MANAGEMENT FOLLOW-UP AUDIT -
INFORMATION

WASTE REDUCTION & OUTREACH FOLLOW-UP AUDIT -
INFORMATION

SMITH/BYBEE WETLANDS NATURAL AREA -TRAIL &
BRIDGE FEASIBILITY STUDY FINDINGS- INFORMATION

2010 COMPLIANCE REPORT: METRO CODE CHAPTER
3.07 URBAN GROWTH MANAGEMENT FUNCTIONAL
PLAN - INFORMATION /DISCUSSION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

Flynn
Evans

Flynn
Caballero

Hart
Cassin

Oeser
Benner



